
 2015 VAWA Awards

Agency Name

Amount            

Requested

Board 

Awarded
Victim Services

Women's Haven $22,480.10 $22,064.00

Domestic Violence Program of North Central Oklahoma $53,342.78 $52,532.48

Community Crisis Center, Inc. $48,537.40 $38,220.80

Women's Resource Center, Inc. $35,953.18 $34,703.18

Crisis Control Center, Inc. $77,674.00 $73,915.00

Comanche Nation $37,351.99 $36,924.49

Northwest Domestic Crisis Services, Inc. $58,689.61 $58,689.61

Southwest Oklahoma Community Action Group, Inc. $12,900.00 $12,900.00

Help-In-Crisis, Inc. $43,150.60 $40,145.00

PROJECT SAFE INC $28,043.22 $26,432.00

Domestic Violence Intervention Services, Inc. $107,695.00 $43,445.00

Safenet Services, Inc. $46,729.16 $0.00

Latino Community Development Agency $44,066.00 $33,580.00

Stillwater Domestic Violence Services, Inc. $65,000.00 $32,500.00

YWCA Oklahoma City $156,694.16 $0.00

Women's Crisis Services of Leflore County $25,341.80 $0.00

Women's Service and Family Resource Center $54,000.00 $0.00

Family Shelter of Southern Oklahoma, Inc. $44,369.00 $0.00

NWDCS $12,390.26 $12,390.26

Culturally Specific
Southwest Oklahoma Community Action Group, Inc. $25,800.00 $25,800.00

Ponca Tribe of Indians of Oklahoma $95,873.69 $0.00

Law Enforcement
27th Prosecutorial District $54,139.23 $53,636.48

Pottawatomie, County, OK $45,268.56 $45,193.56

Town of Calera Police Department $50,356.00 $49,606.00

District Attorney's Office, 12th District $77,909.00 $63,160.00

District 23 District Attorney's Office $52,932.90 $52,802.00

City of Pryor Creek $48,122.00 $48,122.00

McCurtain County Sheriff's Department $69,798.00 $69,798.00

Guthrie, City of $69,199.20 $54,712.50

Oklahoma Sheriff's Association $54,416.19 $0.00

Prosecution
District 23 District Attorney's Office $67,892.95 $67,762.05

Cleveland County District Attorney's Office $78,601.00 $62,665.64

District Attorney, District #14 $103,615.36 $103,615.36

Muskogee County District Attorney's Office $163,268.79 $154,444.80

District Attorney, District 4 $40,769.78 $40,054.48

Angela C. Marsee, District Attorney - District #2 $47,742.00 $47,742.00

Eighth District Attorney $51,510.90 $49,665.75



 2015 VAWA Awards

Discretionary
Cleveland County $30,633.51 $30,633.51

Oklahoma Office of Attorney General $156,019.45 $125,184.43

City of Tulsa $28,220.95 $28,220.95

City of Tulsa $4,542.06 $4,542.06

District Attorney's Office, District 2 $30,786.78 $29,629.50

Seminole County Domestic Violence Association $34,453.61 $27,147.59

Legal Aid Services of Oklahoma, Inc. $60,124.35 $0.00

Legal Aid Services of Oklahoma, Inc. $62,735.80 $0.00


